
President Richard Foster richardfoster@lnwrs.org.uk

Trustees

Chairman John Gowers chairman@lnwrs.org.uk
Secretary Mike Hollick secretary@lnwrs.org.uk
Treasurer Mike Musson treasurer@lnwrs.org.uk

Tony Gillam tonygillam@lnwrs.org.uk
Sales Officer David Bond sales@lnwrs.org.uk
Drawings Officer Mathew Cadbury drawings@lnwrs.org.uk

Paul Howarth paulhowarth@lnwrs.org.uk
Photographic Officer Norman Lee photographs@lnwrs.co.uk

Murray Bartlett murraybartlett@lnwrs.org.uk
Preservation & Relics Officer Peter Stanton preservation@lnwrs.org.uk

Dave Barrett davebarrett@lnwrs.org.uk
Ian Hopkins ianhopkins@lnwrs.org.uk

Other Officers
Newsletter editor Murray Bartlett newsletter@lnwrs.org.uk
Journal Editor Ian Hopkins journal@lnwrs.org.uk
Archivist Dave Pennington archivist@lnwrs.org.uk
Membership Secretary Alan Shepherd membershp@lnwrs.org.uk
Premises Officer Mike Musson projects@lnwrs.org.uk
Staff History Reg Instone staffhist@lnwrs.org.uk
Webmaster Julian Trott webmaster@lnwrs.org.uk
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